Due to continuous product development Ergonomic Solutions reserves the right to change product specification without notice.
© Copyright 2005. All rights reserved. Designs, trademarks and brands are the property of Ergonomic Solutions. Ve
rs
. 1
.0
Wincor Nixdorf
BEETLE POS Products
When space is at a premium but market conditions demand the latest technology to stay
competitive or gain an edge over the competition, SpacePole offers the customer a solution to
effectively incorporate their new or additional technology within their stores and at POS
counters.
Our product range delivers a unique system of ergonomic, space saving mounts that can be
integrated with most technologies in all manner of environments.
Our standard range of SpacePole solutions for Wincor Nixdorf provide mounts for the
BA72/73 and Snikey screens, BA63/66 customer displays.  All products provided with the
following:
• Tilt and rotation
• Cable management
• Fasteners and fixings
• Finished in Light Grey or Black
• 5 Year warranty
For more detailed product information please visit wn.spacepole.com
Due to continuous product development Ergonomic Solutions reserves the right to change product specification without notice.
© Copyright 2005. All rights reserved. Designs, trademarks and brands are the property of Ergonomic Solutions.
Part Number Pole Height Footprint Cable
Management
BEETLE POS Hardware
WNI211-0200 200mm
Ø97mm External Clips WNI211-0300 300mm
WNI211-0450 450mm
BA72/BA73 Screens
&
BA63/66 Customer Displays
BA72/73 - 270mm Screen Mounting & BA63/66 Displays
Part Number Pole Height Footprint Cable
Management
BEETLE POS Hardware
WNI111-0200 200mm
Ø97mm External Clips WNI111-0300 300mm
WNI111-0450 450mm
BA72/BA73 Screens
&
BA63/66 Customer Displays
BA72/73 - 170mm Arm Screen Mounting & BA63/66 Displays
Part Number Pole Height Footprint Cable
Management
BEETLE POS Hardware
WNI411-0200 200mm
Ø97mm External Clips WNI411-0300 300mm
WNI411-0400 400mm
BA72/BA73 Screens
&
BA63/66 Customer Displays
Elbow Arm Solution - BA72/73 & BA63/66
Part Number Pole Height Footprint Cable
Management
BEETLE POS Hardware
WNI311-0100 100mm
Ø97mm External Clips WNI311-0150 150mm
WNI311-0300 300mm
BA72/BA73 Screens
BA72/73 Mount
Wincor Nixdorf
BEETLE POS Products
Ve
rs
. 1
.0
Due to continuous product development Ergonomic Solutions reserves the right to change product specification without notice.
© Copyright 2005. All rights reserved. Designs, trademarks and brands are the property of Ergonomic Solutions.
Part Number Pole Height Footprint Cable
Management
BEETLE POS Hardware
WNI503-0300 300mm
Ø97mm External Clips BA63/66 Customer Displays
WNI503-0450  450mm
Fixed BA63/66 Mount
Part Number Pole Height Footprint Cable
Management
BEETLE POS Hardware
WNI611-0150 150mm
Ø97mm External Clips WNI611-0300 300mm
WNI611-0450 450mm
BA73 Screen
BA73 & BA63/66 Direct Mount
Part Number Pole Height Footprint Cable
Management
BEETLE POS Hardware
WNI513-0300 300mm 150mm
x
150mm
External Clips BA63/66 Customer Displays
WNI513-0450  450mm
Free Standing BA63/66 Mount
Wincor Nixdorf
BEETLE POS Products
Ve